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Calendriers par journée
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Chmptu13 District /2ème Série / Phase 1 * Match lever de rideau

Groupe F

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

 01

 02

 03

 04

 05

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

22/09/2012

29/09/2012

06/10/2012

13/10/2012

20/10/2012

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour
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... 
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51385.

51386.

51387.

51388.

51389.

51390.

51391.

51392.

51393.

51394.

51395.

51396.

51397.

51398.

51399.

Cluny U.S 2

St Gengoux 1

Clesse F.C. 1

St Mart. Sen. 1

Js Maconnaise 1

Tournus 2

Cluny U.S 2

Clesse F.C. 1

Tournus 2

St Gengoux 1

St Mart. Sen. 1

Js Maconnaise 1

Cluny U.S 2

Js Maconnaise 1

Tournus 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Tournus 2

Js Maconnaise 1

St Mart. Sen. 1

St Gengoux 1

Cluny U.S 2

Clesse F.C. 1

St Gengoux 1

Js Maconnaise 1

St Mart. Sen. 1

Clesse F.C. 1

Cluny U.S 2

Tournus 2

Clesse F.C. 1

St Mart. Sen. 1

St Gengoux 1
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... 

... 

... 

... 
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... 

... 
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... 
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-
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-

-

-

-

-

... 
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

Clesse F.C. 1 Cluny U.S 2 Js Maconnaise 1 St Gengoux 1

St Mart. Sen. 1 Tournus 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

31

14974637

14974638

14974639

14974640

14974641

14974642

14974643

14974644

14974645

14974646

14974647

14974648

14974649

14974650

14974651

Début été : 15H   Début hiver : 15H


